
AIMS@UNM Bank Account Reconciliation Report 2/4/2014 2:59 PM

 Bank Reconciliation + Outstanding = ExpectedGL - ActualGL = Difference

Beginning Balance   1,656,269.35$            + (21,638.85)$  = 1,634,630.50$  - 1,634,630.50$  = -$           

Deposits/Debits     282,400.33$               + -$              = 282,400.33$     - 282,400.33$     = -$           

Withdrawals/Credits (179,721.61)$             + 9,679.17$     = (170,042.44)$    - (170,042.44)$    = -$           

Total 1,758,948.07$            (11,959.68)$  1,746,988.39$  1,746,988.39$  -$           

Accounting Cycle: FY2014;  Bank: NM Bank & Trust - State Fund Account;  Bank Account: 6173751 - Operating 

Account;  Statement Date: 01/31/2014
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AIMS@UNM Bank Account Reconciliation Report 2/4/2014 2:59 PM

Last Reconciled Beginning Balance Statement Date Ending Balance

1/1/2014 1,656,269.35$                 01/31/2014 1,758,948.07$                               

Date Source Document Item Number Description Deposit Withdrawal

12/13/2013 PR14-011 6055 Alvarado, Jesus A 12.00$          

12/13/2013 AP14-035                        6067 UNM Lobo Card Office 470.00$         

12/17/2013 AP14-036                        6073 Education Week 59.94$          

12/17/2013 AP14-036                        6076 Rubio, Leticia 156.25$         

12/17/2013 AP14-036                        6077 Science & Technology Park @ UN 19,201.65$    

12/20/2013 PR14-012B 6079 Alvarado, Jesus A 24.00$          

12/20/2013 PR14-012B 6080 Ghatalia, Desna V 36.00$          

12/20/2013 PR14-012B 6084 Rubio Perez, Bryan E 36.00$          

12/20/2013 AP14-037 6090 Tenorio, Laura 156.75$         

1/7/2014 965 NMPSIA-EFT 16,129.02$    

1/10/2014 CR14-060 CR14-060 SEG 198,094.00$  

1/13/2014 967 ERB 25,330.16$    

1/13/2014 968 NM Taxation & Revenue Dept 2,643.49$      

1/13/2014 CR14-061 CR14-061 Misc 1,807.43$      

1/14/2014 971 NM Taxation & Revenue Dept 120.40$         

1/15/2014 974 IRS 12,614.88$    

1/15/2014 973 FRB Chicago 34,922.52$    

1/15/2014 AP14-038                        6093 8x8, Inc 579.83$         

1/15/2014 AP14-038                        6094 Aguilar Custodian Services 887.03$         

1/15/2014 AP14-038                        6095 Comcast Cable 293.01$         

1/15/2014 AP14-038                        6096 Gardenswartz Team Sales 1,115.00$      

1/15/2014 AP14-038                        6097 Ghatalia, Vikram 375.50$         

1/15/2014 AP14-038                        6098 Imaging Concepts 342.19$         

1/15/2014 AP14-038                        6099 Kassem, Khaled 177.75$         

1/15/2014 AP14-038                        6101 Purchase Power 520.99$         

1/15/2014 AP14-038                        6102 Sam's Club 67.82$          

1/15/2014 AP14-038                        6104 Staples Advantage 483.93$         

1/15/2014 AP14-038                        6105 Diane Thompson 946.64$         

1/15/2014 AP14-038                        6106 Wilcomp Software 553.83$         

1/15/2014 CR14-062 CR14-062 Rent 1.00$            

1/16/2014 AP14-040                        6107 Aleks Corporation 9,000.00$      

1/16/2014 AP14-040                        6108 Apodaca, Clerice 201.25$         

1/16/2014 AP14-040                        6109 Jeannette Baca 1,512.04$      

1/16/2014 AP14-040                        6110 Johnston, Stephanie 271.50$         

1/16/2014 AP14-040                        6112 Montoya, Rosalinda 351.25$         

1/17/2014 CR14-063 CR14-063 Science Boards 5.00$            

1/21/2014 AP14-041                        6113 Bartel, Richard 590.00$         

1/21/2014 AP14-041                        6115 Hugh O'Brian Youth Leadership 350.00$         

1/21/2014 AP14-041                        6116 Joseph, Jolly 97.50$          

1/21/2014 AP14-041                        6117 Jostens Inc. 1,389.00$      

1/21/2014 CR14-064 CR14-064 HB-33 62,257.85$    

1/21/2014 CR14-065 CR14-065 Capital Outlay 18,711.70$    

1/21/2014 CR14-066 CR14-066 HB-33 1,523.35$      

1/30/2014 981 FRB Chicago 35,049.34$    

1/30/2014 982 IRS 12,653.15$    

Subtotal 282,400.33$  179,721.61$  

Accounting Cycle: FY2014;  Bank: NM Bank & Trust - State Fund Account;  Bank Account: 6173751 - Operating Account;  

Statement Date: 01/31/2014
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AIMS@UNM Bank Account Reconciliation Report 2/4/2014 2:59 PM

Last Reconciled Beginning Balance Statement Date

1/1/2014 (21,638.85)$                    01/31/2014

Date Source Document Item Number Description Deposit Withdrawal

3/21/2013 AP13-059                        5637 Monica Kowal 183.76$       

5/14/2013 AP13-072                        5734 Lopez, Alfred 73.50$         

11/14/2013 AP14-029                        6012 New Mexico Shotokan Karate 80.00$         

12/13/2013 PR14-011 6059 Olszowka, Ewa Z 24.00$         

12/13/2013 PR14-011 6060 Rubio Perez, Bryan E 24.00$         

12/17/2013 AP14-036                        6071 Blankley, Rebecca 140.00$       

12/17/2013 AP14-036                        6078 Scolab Inc. 925.00$       

12/20/2013 PR14-012B 6083 Olszowka, Ewa Z 36.00$         

1/15/2014 AP14-038                        6100 Mathematical Association of Am 68.00$         

1/15/2014 AP14-038                        6103 Saunders, Paulina 136.50$       

1/16/2014 AP14-040                        6111 National Geographic Society 100.00$       

1/21/2014 AP14-041                        6114 Gravina, Susan 43.95$         

1/21/2014 AP14-041                        6118 Martinez, Lorena 99.66$         

1/21/2014 AP14-041                        6119 Thomsen, Barbara 321.25$       

1/28/2014 AP14-042                        6120 Amazon.com 49.29$         

1/28/2014 AP14-042                        6121 Carleton, Inc. 479.00$       

1/28/2014 AP14-042                        6122 Certo, Michael 177.75$       

1/28/2014 AP14-042                        6123 Comcast Cable 137.79$       

1/28/2014 AP14-042                        6124 Grandma's Music & Sound 699.00$       

1/28/2014 AP14-042                        6125 Measured Progress 28.53$         

1/28/2014 AP14-042                        6126 Perea, Steve 136.50$       

1/28/2014 AP14-042                        6127 School Specialty 69.42$         

1/28/2014 AP14-042                        6128 Staples Advantage 873.57$       

1/28/2014 AP14-042                        6129 Trevizo, Maria 136.50$       

1/28/2014 AP14-042                        6130 Wilcomp Software 559.90$       

1/28/2014 AP14-042                        6131 Coppola Supply, Inc. 459.53$       

1/30/2014 PR14-014 6132 Young, Judy 94.84$         

1/30/2014 AP14-043                        6133 CDW-G 4,089.24$    

1/30/2014 AP14-043                        6134 Helm, Alan 268.13$       

1/30/2014 AP14-043                        6135 Miscles, Javier 177.75$       

1/30/2014 AP14-043                        6136 NMASBO 200.00$       

1/30/2014 AP14-043                        6137 Xerox Financial Services 1,067.32$    

Subtotal -$      11,959.68$  

Accounting Cycle: FY2014;  Bank: NM Bank & Trust - State Fund Account;  Bank Account: 6173751 - Operating Account;  

Statement Date: 01/31/2014
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AIMS@UNM Bank Account Reconciliation Report 2/4/2014 2:59 PM

Trans. Date Source Document Trans. No. Account Code Trans. Line Comment Debit Credit

01/07/2014 965 00012762 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 965 -$               16,129.02$    

01/10/2014 CR14-060 00012835 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: CR14-06 198,094.00$  -$               

01/13/2014 CR14-061 00012836 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: CR14-06 500.00$         -$               

01/13/2014 CR14-061 00012836 31600-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: CR14-06 855.96$         -$               

01/13/2014 CR14-061 00012836 93000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: CR14-06 451.47$         -$               

01/13/2014 967 00012876 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 967 -$               25,330.16$    

01/13/2014 968 00012877 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 968 -$               2,643.49$      

01/14/2014 971 00012785 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 971 -$               120.40$         

01/15/2014 CR14-062 00012837 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: CR14-06 1.00$             -$               

01/15/2014 973 00012744 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 973 -$               34,922.52$    

01/15/2014 974 00012745 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 974 -$               12,614.88$    

01/15/2014 AP14-038                        00012799 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Disbursement for Voucher: AP14-038                       -$               5,858.27$      

01/15/2014 AP14-038                        00012799 27103-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Disbursement for Voucher: AP14-038                       -$               689.75$         

01/16/2014 AP14-040                        00012809 27103-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Disbursement for Voucher: AP14-040                       -$               824.00$         

01/16/2014 AP14-040                        00012809 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Disbursement for Voucher: AP14-040                       -$               1,612.04$      

01/16/2014 AP14-040                        00012809 14000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Disbursement for Voucher: AP14-040                       -$               9,000.00$      

01/17/2014 CR14-063 00012838 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: CR14-06 5.00$             -$               

01/21/2014 CR14-064 00012839 31600-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: CR14-06 62,257.85$    -$               

01/21/2014 CR14-065 00012840 31400-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: CR14-06 18,711.70$    -$               

01/21/2014 CR14-066 00012841 31600-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: CR14-06 1,523.35$      -$               

01/21/2014 AP14-041                        00012828 27103-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Disbursement for Voucher: AP14-041                       -$               1,108.41$      

01/21/2014 AP14-041                        00012828 93100-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Disbursement for Voucher: AP14-041                       -$               1,389.00$      

01/21/2014 AP14-041                        00012828 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Disbursement for Voucher: AP14-041                       -$               393.95$         

01/28/2014 AP14-042                        00012853 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Disbursement for Voucher: AP14-042                       -$               2,657.03$      

01/28/2014 AP14-042                        00012853 27103-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Disbursement for Voucher: AP14-042                       -$               450.75$         

01/28/2014 AP14-042                        00012853 31700-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Disbursement for Voucher: AP14-042                       -$               699.00$         

01/30/2014 PR14-014 00012857 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Mark Paid Payroll Register PR14-014 -$               94.84$           

01/30/2014 981 00012858 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 981 -$               35,049.34$    

01/30/2014 982 00012859 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 982 -$               12,653.15$    

01/30/2014 AP14-043                        00012866 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Disbursement for Voucher: AP14-043                       -$               1,267.32$      

01/30/2014 AP14-043                        00012866 31400-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Disbursement for Voucher: AP14-043                       -$               4,089.24$      

01/30/2014 AP14-043                        00012866 27103-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Disbursement for Voucher: AP14-043                       -$               445.88$         

Total 282,400.33$  170,042.44$  

Accounting Cycle: FY2014;  Bank: NM Bank & Trust - State Fund Account;  Bank Account: 6173751 - Operating Account;  Statement Date: 01/31/2014
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ACCOUNT TYPE:      REGULAR CHECKING
ACCOUNT NUMBER:      *******751

BEGINNING BALANCE 12-31-13 1,656,269.35
+ DEPOSITS AND OTHER CREDITS 282,400.33
- CHECKS AND OTHER WITHDRAWALS 179,721.61
- SERVICE FEES .00
ENDING BALANCE 01-31-14 1,758,948.07

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
01/10/14 B Vendor Pay - E B ACH ALBUQUERQUE INSTITUTE 198,094.00
01/13/14 DEPOSIT 1,807.43
01/15/14 DEPOSIT 1.00
01/17/14 DEPOSIT 5.00
01/21/14 DEPOSIT 1,523.35
01/21/14 TREASURERSGENERA PAYMENTS 62,257.85

03 ALB INSTIT FOR MATH
01/21/14 B Vendor Pay - E B ACH ALBUQUERQUE INSTITUTE 18,711.70

DEPOSITS AND OTHER CREDITS

TOTAL # CREDITS 7 TOTAL CREDITS 282,400.33

NUMBER AMOUNT DATE NUMBER AMOUNT DATE
 6055 12.00 01/21/14
 6067* 470.00 01/09/14
 6073* 59.94 01/03/14
 6076* 156.25 01/29/14
 6077 19,201.65 01/06/14
 6079* 24.00 01/28/14
 6080 36.00 01/15/14
 6084* 36.00 01/28/14
 6090* 156.75 01/30/14
 6093* 579.83 01/21/14
 6094 887.03 01/16/14
 6095 293.01 01/28/14
 6096 1,115.00 01/21/14
 6097 375.50 01/21/14
 6098 342.19 01/22/14

 6099 177.75 01/21/14
 6101* 520.99 01/23/14
 6102 67.82 01/21/14
 6104* 483.93 01/21/14
 6105 946.64 01/23/14
 6106 553.83 01/30/14
 6107 9,000.00 01/22/14
 6108 201.25 01/21/14
 6109 1,512.04 01/21/14
 6110 271.50 01/23/14
 6112* 351.25 01/22/14
 6113 590.00 01/28/14
 6115* 350.00 01/29/14
 6116 97.50 01/27/14
 6117 1,389.00 01/29/14

CHECKS PAID

TOTAL # CHECKS PAID  30 TOTAL CHECKS PAID  40,258.65

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
01/07/14 AIMS@UNM         PAY LIABS. ALBUQUERQUE INST 16,129.02
01/14/14 STATE OF NM      CASH CONCE 25,330.16

ABQ INSTITUE MATH&SC
01/15/14 IRS              USATAXPYMT 12,614.88

MATH SCIENCE TECHNOLOG
01/15/14 AIMS@UNM         PAYROLL AIMS@UNM 34,922.52
01/15/14 TAX_REV_CRS_ECKS TRD ECKS TAX_REV_CRS_ECKS 2,643.49
01/16/14 TAX_REV_WKC_ECKS TRD ECKS TAX_REV_WKC_ECKS 120.40
01/30/14 IRS              USATAXPYMT 12,653.15

MATH SCIENCE TECHNOLOG

OTHER WITHDRAWALS
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DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
01/30/14 AIMS@UNM         PAYROLL AIMS@UNM 35,049.34

TOTAL # OTHER WITHDRAWALS 8 TOTAL OTHER WITHDRAWALS 139,462.96

DATE BALANCE DATE BALANCE DATE BALANCE
12/31/13  1,656,269.35
01/03/14  1,656,209.41
01/06/14 1,637,007.76
01/07/14  1,620,878.74
01/09/14  1,620,408.74
01/10/14 1,818,502.74

01/13/14  1,820,310.17
01/14/14  1,794,980.01
01/15/14 1,744,764.12
01/16/14  1,743,756.69
01/17/14  1,743,761.69
01/21/14 1,821,729.47

01/22/14  1,812,036.03
01/23/14  1,810,296.90
01/27/14 1,810,199.40
01/28/14  1,809,292.39
01/29/14  1,807,361.14
01/30/14 1,758,948.07

BALANCE SUMMARY
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AIMS & UNM
Reconciliation of Bank Reconciliation & Voucher Reports
January 31, 2014

Expected GL from Bank Rec Report 170,042.44$     

A/P Voucher Report 30,484.64$       
P/R Voucher Report 139,462.96$     
P/R Checks 94.84$               
Bank Fees ‐$                    

170,042.44$     

Other Items:

‐$                    

Difference 0.00$                  


